
event category rider_name horse_name place score purse
Thirsty Thursdays Open Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 1st 16.619 $42.00
Thirsty Thursdays Open Paisley Withrow Stella 1D - 2nd 18.583
Thirsty Thursdays OBRA 500 Jaecee Hoctor Jessy 1D - 1st 17.775 $53.00
Thirsty Thursdays OBRA 500 Julia Guscette AllAmericanKashQueen 1D - 2nd 18.855 $35.00
Thirsty Thursdays OBRA 500 Sandee Foster-Yanez Juno Know Biankus 1D - 3rd 22.045
Thirsty Thursdays OBRA 500 Sandee Foster-Yanez Inherit The Grace 1D - 4th 23.31
Thirsty Thursdays OBRA 500 Jessica Cameron Solo 1D - 5th 23.421
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 1st 16.619 $130.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last 1D - 2nd 16.623 $100.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Paisley Hill Tonka 1D - 3rd 16.852 $72.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Madison Malcolm Cricket 2D - 1st 17.173 $117.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Peyton Sanchey Horse 1 2D - 2nd 17.348 $90.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Allie Marker Rod 2D - 3rd 17.453 $65.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Michael Cuevas Two Socks Honor (Reece) 2D - 4th 17.505
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Jaecee Hoctor Jessy 3D - 1st 17.666 $100.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Crystal Beam Extra Bold Corona 3D - 2nd 17.667 $77.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Ellie Purdy Roanie 3D - 3rd 17.688 $56.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class NOMA FERGUSON Mowgli 3D - 4th 17.691
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Peyton Sanchey Horse 2 3D - 5th 17.772
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Tally Larcome Dot A Berry 3D - 6th 17.831
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Marcie Stewart Command the Casino 3D - 7th 17.954
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Paisley Withrow Stella 3D - 8th 17.955
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Jennifer McLean Karlita 3D - 9th 18.035
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Amanda Chambers Frenchmans Lil Okie 3D - 10th 18.09
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Piper Jones Princess Dual Pep 3D - 11th 18.103
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Kayde Akins Yo Pushbuttonfame 3D - 12th 18.118
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 4D - 1st 18.124 $87.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Tessa Larcome Shes in Demand 4D - 2nd 18.303 $67.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Kelly Campbell Summit 4D - 3rd 19.123 $48.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Paisley Purdy Cabo 4D - 4th 19.221
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Rylee Jaggers Lily 4D - 5th 19.409
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Amber Lee Smarty Pants on Fire 4D - 6th 19.481
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 4D - 7th 19.771
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Kristi Eaton IMA Flashy Disco Guy 4D - 8th 19.97
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Jordynn Herrington Forrest 4D - 9th 20.155
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Parker Davis Chic 4D - 10th 20.808
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Sandee Foster-Yanez Juno Know Biankus 4D - 11th 22.045
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Allie Marker Drinkin French Gin 4D - 12th 26.144
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Rylee Jaggers One Tuff Amigo No-Time
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Kayde Akins Firen High On PG No-Time
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Peyton Tindall Roxie No-Time
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Wylie Sturm Ezra No-Time
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Josie Baze Unknown No-Time
Thirsty Thursdays Open Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 1st 16.619 $42.00
Thirsty Thursdays Open Paisley Withrow Stella 1D - 2nd 18.583
Thirsty Thursdays OBRA 500 Jaecee Hoctor Jessy 1D - 1st 17.775 $42.00
Thirsty Thursdays OBRA 500 Julia Guscette AllAmericanKashQueen 1D - 2nd 18.855 $28.00
Thirsty Thursdays OBRA 500 Sandee Foster-Yanez Juno Know Biankus 1D - 3rd 22.045
Thirsty Thursdays OBRA 500 Sandee Foster-Yanez Inherit The Grace 1D - 4th 23.31
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 1st 16.619 $109.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last 1D - 2nd 16.623
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Paisley Hill Tonka 1D - 3rd 16.852
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Allie Marker Rod 2D - 1st 17.453 $98.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Michael Cuevas Two Socks Honor (Reece) 2D - 2nd 17.505
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Jaecee Hoctor Jessy 3D - 1st 17.666 $84.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Crystal Beam Extra Bold Corona 3D - 2nd 17.667



Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class NOMA FERGUSON Mowgli 3D - 3rd 17.691
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Marcie Stewart Command the Casino 3D - 4th 17.954
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Paisley Withrow Stella 3D - 5th 17.955
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Piper Jones Princess Dual Pep 3D - 6th 18.103
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Sandee Foster-Yanez Juno Know Biankus 4D - 1st 22.045 $73.00
Thirsty Thursdays 4D Class Allie Marker Drinkin French Gin 4D - 2nd 26.144


